2021/12/16

#USA-016488 (@ raid ) (@ Fuifilled ) ( Archived )

November 29, 2021 at 9:01 am from Orders
Fulfilled (1) #USA-016488-F1

Other tracking
8706570-9073768

@ ARognsbo Double Head Open End Wrench 8MM 10MM
A~ Opening Dual Use-End Die Wrenches

- SKU: ARognsbo-01

Paid

Subtotal 1 item

Shipping Standard (0.17 kg)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

This order was archived.

You sent a shipping confirmation email to (| D

CAQILO ~ Orders ~ #USA-016488 ~ Shopify

$7.69 x 1

You fulfilled 1 item from (D U it<d States.

Order confirmation email was sent to (D

You manually marked this order as paid.

You created this order for—from draft order #D5522.

https://caqilo.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4242137088165

$7.69

$7.69
$1.57
$9.26
$9.26

9:01 am

9:01 am

9:01 am

9:01 am

9:01 am

9:01 am

Customer

1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

No phone number

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

United States

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

7


https://caqilo.myshopify.com/admin/products/7302280675493/variants/41209877692581
https://caqilo.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5885725114533
https://caqilo.myshopify.com/admin/draft_orders/899831693477
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